DATASHEET
WALL-MOUNT
& SOHO RACKS
PREMIUM
SPLIT RUD
600
V
Ý

Lockable side panels and rear section
Load rating up to 50 kg
COLOR:   RAL 7035
Code
H (in
U)
Dimensions (mm) Dimensions incl. packing (mm)
Gross
weight
(kg)H W D
Useful
depth
H W D
RUD-06-60/50 6 358 600 500 490 378 620 530 20
RUD-09-60/50 9 491 600 500 490 510 620 530 24
RUD-12-60/50 12 624 600 500 490 645 620 530 28
RUD-15-60/50 15 758 600 500 490 778 620 530 32
RUD-18-60/50 18 891 600 500 490 910 620 530 40
RUD-06-60/80 6 358 600 800 790 378 620 830 24
RUD-09-60/80 9 491 600 800 790 510 620 830 28
RUD-12-60/80 12 624 600 800 790 645 620 830 31
RUD-15-60/80 15 758 600 800 790 778 620 830 35
RUD-18-60/80 18 891 600 800 790 910 620 830 44
DESCRIPTION
Sizes
• Height: 6, 9, 12, 15, 18U
• Width: 600 mm